Co0CT22

17:55:26 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
0950CT22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 070CT22

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
CRDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lskt 1
2nd 6
3xrd 9
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
i/6/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

1/6/9/3

Win

10.40

$2.00 PAYS
24 .60

42 .00 PAYS
99 .80

$1.00 PAYS
198.30

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Doilars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
i2.30

$0.50 PAYS
24 .95

S0.10 PAYS
19.83

Show
3.00

2.40
4.20

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)




G90CT22
17:55:26 {EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINTISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10C

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 4

ird 15

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
ic/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/4/ALL

Superiecta
OFFICIAL
i0/4/15/2

DPaily Double
OFFICIAL
1/10

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfgtream 070CT22

10/4/15/2

Win

11.00

$2.00 PAYS
232,20

32.00 PAYS
410¢.00

$1.00 PAYE
27875.20

$2.00 PAYS
73.40

0&0CT22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

S1.

$0.

30.

$1.

Place

7.20
17.80

00 PAYS

115.60

50 PAYS
i¢2.50

10 PAYS
2787.52

O PAYS
36.70

(US

{US

{us

(us

PRCO002
PAGEf 2

Show

5.40
1l6.00
11.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



c90CT22 PRICE REPCORT
17:55:26 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: (3SCCT22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 0700T22
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/11/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 9 3.80 3.00
2nd 11 8,00
3xd 5
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
9/1l 40.00 20.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
a/11/5 144 .00 36.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL %$1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
a/11/5/1 200.80 20.08

Daily Doubkle
OFFLCIAL $2.00 PAYS
i0/9 31.40

$1.

00 PAYS
15.7%0

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.40
4.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOC2
PAGEH# 3



0g0CT22
17:55:26 {EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNKERS
OFFICIAL
lst 15
2nd g
3rd 11
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/8/21
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/9/11/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/8
5/15

Gulfstream 970CT22

15/9/11/14

Win

19.20

$2.00 PBAYS
249,00

$2.00 PAYS
1509.60

81.0C PAYS
18509.40

$2.00 PAYS
4.00
41,20

090LT22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars}

$1.

30.

0.

$1.

Place

14.00
18.60

0C PAYS
124.50

50 PAYS
377.40

1¢ PAYS
1850.94

00 PAYS
2.00
20.69

Show

5.80
7.00
9.090

(38 Dollars)

{U8 Doliaxrs)

{Us pDollars)

(U8 bDollars}

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 4



gacCTzZ2
17:55:26 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REFORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream 070CT22
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 13/7/14/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 5,6,10
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORBER RUNNERS Win
COFFICIAL
1st 13 26.20
2nd 7
3rd 14
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/7 339.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/7/14 2264.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/7/14/2 11290.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/ALL
ALL/13

$2.00 PAYS
13.20
200.20

090CT22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

{U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

31

Place

9.60
6.20

0C PAYS
169.80

50 PAYS
566 .15

10 PAYS
1129.031

00 PAYS
6.60
100.10

(Us

(us

(Us

(us

Show

9.00
4.80
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deolilars)

Dollars}

PRCOOG2
PAGEH# 5



090CT22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 070CT22

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/11/9/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 11

3xrd 9

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12 /11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/11/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/11/9/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/12

$2

$2.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
17:55:26 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

20.60

.00 PAYS

167.00

00 PAYS
508.20

00 PAYS
3823.30

.00 PAYS

194 .20

090CT22

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

{U8 Dollaxrs)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.09
12.00

0C PAYS

83.50

50 PAYS
127.05

10 PAYS
382,33

00 PAYS
97.19

show

4.60
6.60
4,00

(US Dollars}

{U8 Dollars)

{US Dbcllars)

(UGS Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# ©



090CT22
17:55:26 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 070CT22

PROGRAM
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2,.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 4

2nd 14

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
s4/14

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/14/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/14/8/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/13

12/4

a/14/8/7

$2.

82,

S1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.40

00 PAYS
84 .60

00 PAYS
601.60

00 PAYS
4189.590

00 PAYS
15.50
131.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808
080CT22

(US Dollars)
Place

7.00
6.20

$3.00 PAYS
42,30

$0.50 PAYS
150.40

50.10 PAYS
418,95

$1.00 PAYS
7.80
65.80

show

5.4¢0
4.40
5.8¢0

(US Dollars}

{US Dollaxrs)

{US Dcliars)

(US Dollars)

PRCCOOD2
PAGE# 7



